04-CEM
REDUCED PROFILE ALL LED
EXIT & EMERGENCY
THERMOPLASTIC COMBO
Rev04092025
Housing
• Injection-molded, engineering grade, 5VA flame retardant, high-
impact resistant, thermoplastic in white or black finish.

DIMENSIONS
OPTIONAL
 ORDERING INFORMATION Sample Part Number: CEMRW
MODEL No. of FACES LETTER COLOR HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
CEM R Red W White RCUniversal Single/
Double Face G Green B Black SDT
Remote Capacity
Self-Diagnostics
• Five-year warranty on all electronics and housing.
Battery prorated for f ive years.
• Meets UL924, NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NEC, OSHA,
Local and State Codes.
• UL Listed for damp locations (0°C  – 50°C).
• Certified to CEC under Title 20 Regulations.
STANDARD
CEM Reduced Profile All LED Exit & Emergency Thermoplastic Combo
HOUSING
• Injection-molded, engineering grade, 5VA flame retardant,
high-impact resistant, thermoplastic in white or black finish.
• Snap-out Chevron directional indicators.
Revisions 1.0 - 6/27/22
1-⅞"
8-11/16
17"
8"
12"
5-⅛"
4-⅜"
2-15/16
MODEL NO. OF FACES LETTER COLOR HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
04-CEM UNIVERSAL SINGLE/DOUBLE FACE
R = RED
G = GREEN
W = White
B = Black
RC = REMOTE CAPACITY
SDT = SELF=DIAGNOSTICS2
USA = Assembled in USA
STANDARD OPTIONS
RG = RED/GREEN Selectable
2  Not available with RG units.
04-CEM
REDUCED PROFILE ALL LED
EXIT & EMERGENCY
THERMOPLASTIC COMBO
p. 866.633.6883 • f. 866.699.8099 • CostLessLighting.com
Electrical Information
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
)A( SPMA TUPNI)W( STTAW TUPNIREBMUN GOLATAC
120V 277V 120V 277V
0.110.121.21.204-CEM RED/GREEN
11.021.01.21.204-CEM RED/GREEN RC
0.320.322.72.704-CEM RED SDT
0.290.292.42.404-CEM GREEN SDT
REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
MODEL NUMBER BATTERY REMOTE
CAPACITY
COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEAD FAMILY
RH16LED SRHLED
04-CEM RC 3.6V 2.5W
RHLED
X X
MRHLED
Revision 2.0 - 1/10/23
CEM Reduced Profile All LED Exit & Emergency Thermoplastic Combo
0.400.403.03.004-CEM RED/GREEN RC SDT
Remote Lamp Compatibility
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
)A(SPMATUPNI)W(STTAWTUPNIREBMUNGOLATAC
120V 277V 120V 277V
0.110.121.21.204-CEM RED/GREEN
11.021.01.21.204-CEM RED/GREEN RC